PRICE LIST The Oaks

Effective from: 2 February 2026 Havant crematorium

—

Service hall . __ ‘
start time Service type Day Price inc. VAT

N/A UNATTENDED SE.RVICE Monday - Friday £320
(no attendance on site)

REDUCED FEE Monday - Thursday | £875
9am - 9.30am ATTENDED SERVICE
20 minute service hall use Friday £980
10am - 4.45pm £1,115
Monday - Thursday
5.30pm onwards £1,325
STANDARD FEE
10am - 4.45pm ATTENDED SERVICE £1,215
30 minute service hall use Friday
5.30pm onwards £1,425
10am - 4.45pm Saturday £1,685
INFANT/CHILD , *
10am - 4.45pm ATTENDED SERVICE Monday - Friday £300
10am - 11.30am (UNDER THE AGE OF 18) Saturday £840*

30 minute service hall use

Cremation fees & information

The cremation fee, whether a full or committal-only service, includes the following:-

* Necessary trained personnel to provide full professional services for all aspects of administration,
memorialisation and registration of a cremation

» Full information on all services provided at The Oaks Havant Crematorium

» Facilities of a waiting room, service hall with appropriate crematorium assistants on the day
and during the service

» Access to audio, visual and music facilities

» Medical referee authorisation fee

« Completion of a full mercury-abated cremation in accordance with all statutory regulations and environmental
legislation

» Preparation of ashes for removal or scattering

» Provision of a biodegradable cardboard urn and temporary storage of ashes for up to 3 months

» Provision of a certified cremation certification for ashes disposal

+ Scattering of ashes in a specially designated area of our meadow

+ Availability of a book of remembrance and room

» Full information and guidance on the various forms of memorials and memorialisation associated with ashes
on which we will contact you on following the cremation

+ All prices include any applicable VAT and are applicable for all services received
* We welcome pre-funeral visits at all times, please contact us for more information




Supplementary fees

Day Service type Price inc. VAT
ADDITIONAL SERVICE TIME
Monday - Friday Reduced fee attended service. £445
9am - 4.45pm 20 minute service hall use
Monday - Friday
9am - 4.45pm Standard fee attended service. £555
30 minute service hall use
Saturday £660

ASSOCIATED FEES

Funeral with two deceased
Monday - Saturday in a single service time £340

Monday - Friday Memorial service or service only £555
Saturday Memorial service or service only £840

OTHER CREMATION FEES

Provision of a boxed cardboard urn Free of charge
Certified copy of the Certificate of Cremation Free of charge
Temporary deposit of ashes for up to 3 months Free of charge
Scattering ashes from The Oaks Havant crematorium Free of charge
Scattering ashes from another crematorium £85
Appointments made outside of normal working hours £140

Dispatch of ashes via a secure carrier POA
Additional certificate of cremation (per urn) £25

To split ashes into further boxed cardboard urns with additional Certificate
of Cremation (per urn)

All cremation and associated fees inclusive within listed prices. Please note funeral
directors may charge for the collection/delivery of ashes.
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VISUAL LIFE TRIBUTES The Oaks Q

Havant crematorium

Audio, visual & music service fees
WEBCAST

Provide a live webcast of the service (includes a 7 day on-demand view) £95
VISUAL

Holding picture Stock image from library Free of charge

throughout service Personal/bespoke (not as part

of visual life tribute) £27
Visual life tribute set up fee £25
25 images (maximum) £48
Slideshow (no music)
For every additional 25 images £27
25 images (maximum) £95
Slideshow (with music)
For every additional 25 images £27
Visual life tribute alteration fee (after 48 hour deadline has passed) £100
1 hold image is included within any combined slideshow.
Any additional hold images are chargeable.
Visual life tribute per family video file £30
Visual life tribute - downloadable MP4 video file £30
Urgent Service — orders for Tributes received after 48hr cut-off period
. : o £100
(will be subject to an additional fee)
VIDEO RECORDING OF THE SERVICE
Downloadable MP4 video file £40
Downloadable MP4 video file including visual tribute £57
Recording on DVD or USB (including delivery) £80
Recording on DVD or USB with visual life tribute (including delivery) £90
Copy of visual life tribute on a DVD/USB (including delivery) £57
ORGAN/ORGANIST
Private use of the digital organ £45
Provision of Organist POA

Memorialisation

Memorial options available. Please speak to a member of the
team for a brochure and any additional information and prices.




The Oaks

Havant crematorium

CONTACT US

© The Oaks Havant Crematorium | Bartons Road | Havant | PO9 5NA
© 0239222 2648 ) info@havantcrematorium.co.uk
@) havantcrematorium.co.uk

The Oaks is the trading name of South of England Funeral Partners Ltd. Registered in England No. 6961496. Registered
Office: 1000 Lakeside, Western Road, Portsmouth, Hants PO6 3FE.




